

BY MAIL

To donate by check, please mail your payment to:

Junior Achievement of Central Carolinas 1701 N Graham Street Suite 100 Charlotte, NC 28206

ONLINE

To set up monthly giving or donate online using your credit card, visit https://centralcarolinas.ja.org/donate/index

MAKE A GRANT THROUGH YOUR DONOR-ADVISED FUND

Please contact your adviser at your DAF sponsoring organization directly to make your recommendation.

Name of Charity: Junior Achievement of Central Carolinas

Address: 1701 N Graham Street, Suite 100, Charlotte, NC 28206

Tax ID Number: 56-0672085

DONATING STOCK

To make a stock gift to Junior Achievement of Central Carolinas, forward the following information to your account manager/bank:

Bank: Wells Fargo

Contact: Charles M. Guthridge Jr.

Contact Email: Charles.M.Guthridgejr@wellsfargo.com

Contact Phone #: (336) 776-0641

Account Name: JR ACHIEVEMENT OF CHARLOTTE FOUNDATION TUA

Account Number: 1019009518

DTC Number: 2027

Tax ID#: 56-0672085

DONATING YOUR REQUIRED MINIMUM DISTRIBUTION (RMD) FROM YOUR RETIREMENT PLAN

Contact your bank, broker, or retirement plan's administrative trustee to instruct them to direct all or part of your RMD (up to \$100,000) to Junior Achievement of Central Carolinas. They will need the following information from you to execute on your request:

Name of Charity: Junior Achievement of Central Carolinas

Address: 1701 N Graham Street, Suite 100, Charlotte, NC 28206

Tax ID Number: 56-0672085

CONSIDER ADDING JUNIOR ACHIEVEMENT OF CENTRAL CAROLINAS TO YOUR ESTATE PLAN.

Create your legacy by planning today to ensure tomorrow. Meet with Junior Achievement of Central Carolinas as well as your advisor to discuss your philanthropic goals. Together, we can explore how you envision helping Junior Achievement to serve today and beyond.